MIDLAND COUNTIES CROSS COUNTRY WOMENS LEAGUE
COUNDON PARK, COVENTRY, 13 JANUARY 2007
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59

73
5
6
4

74

81

92

52

195

45

72

76

91

41

33

29
2
8

180

142
32

53
84
24

16
183

34
89
27
30
28
99
35
175
19
227
226
179
169
14
25
95
230
22
196
223
90
36
37
15
26
119
17
88
144
77
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Clare Martin
Abbey Westley
Sarah Maude
Lucy O'Gorman
Kim Green

Tina Brown
Andrea Woodine
Emma Phillips
Audrey Wilson
Amanda Dalkins
Sian Davies
Hayley Jennings
Nicola Sykes
Danielle Stewart
Helen Finch
Lynne Cox

Suzie Richards
Cath Draper

Cath Mijovic
Monica Williamson
Liz Crawford
Esther Hope
Becky Saunders
Myshola Kirkham
Vicky Rusius
Kaye Kirkhra
Eleanor Greenfield
Julie Kirby
Amanda Dipple
Joanne Finch
Louise Thompson
Kate Hollis

Cathy Veysey
Amie Fithern
Rebecca Smith
Lucy Flanner
Sarah Armstrong
Cass Chisolm
Kate Wright
Yvonne Wallis
Rachel Cook
Suzanne Bartram
Jenny Hands
Justine Hewson (Ind)
Linda Howell
Debbie Cooper
Tess Loftus (Ind)
Annette Carlin
Margaret Kenchington
Jo Mainwaring
Rebecca Freeman
Helen O'Donnell
Emma Day

Vicky Edwards
Theresa Woollen
Mim Kirby
Madeline Smith
Joan Clarke

Cath Mayall

Club

Telford AC

Loughboro' Univ
Loughboro' Univ
Loughboro' Univ
Telford AC

Coventry Godiva
Birmingham Univ
Birchfield H
Woverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield H

Telford AC

Telford AC
Birmingham Univ
Warwick Univ

Solihull & Smallheath
Tipton Harriers
Loughboro' Univ
Loughboro' Univ
Birchfield H
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Smallheath
Loughboro' Univ
Birchfield H

Coventry Godiva
Birmingham Rowheath
Loughboro' Univ
Nuneaton

Telford AC

DASH

Solihull & Smallheath
Rugby & Northampton
Tipton Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Tipton Harriers
Northbrook

Solihull & Smallheath
Amazing Feet
Birmingham Rowheath
Stratford upon Avon
Bourneville

Birchfield H
Halesowen
Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath
Bourneville

Stratford upon Avon
Birmingham Rowheath
Rugby & Northampton
Bourneville

Rugby & Northampton
Solihull & Smallheath
Halesowen
Leamington C & AC
Birmingham Rowheath
Centurion RC
Birmingham Rowheath
Rugby & Northampton
West Bromwich

Cobra

Time
21.34
21.45
21.53
22.11
22.24
22.44
23.05
23.24
23.43
23.47
23.55
23.59
24.05
24.06
24.07
24.17
24.19
24.21
24.22
24.30
24.37
24.41
24.45
24.48
24.52
24.57
24.59
25.02
25.02
25.08
25.23
25.25
25.37
25.44
25.48
25.50
26.03
26.08
26.08
26.12
26.17
26.19
26.21
26.28
26.30
26.36
26.39
26.43
26.47
26.51
26.51
26.53
26.56
26.58
27.03
27.12
27.17
27.22
27.23



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

176
40
138
67
182
20
94
31
139
83
68
42
143
11
184
192
21
13
54
93
80
154
82
??
198
174
12
197
190
85
18
66
229
170
140
228
168
231
10
133
135
43

172
69
96
79

171

134
70
87

191
11
78

124

189

136

232
39

199

178

173

194
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Rachel Ward
Helen Beecham
Sian Evans
Sally Latham
Cheralyn Evans
Meg Shields
Stella Dennis
Kuldeep Samra
Liz Blake
Christa James
Kate Simpson
Beth Nancolms
Anne-Marie Bathmaker
Mary Williams
Lisa Blagden
Jayne Mumford
Lucy Otto

Zara Blower
Michelle Tanner
Kathyrn Abbott
Lizzie Walsh
Sam Smith
Rebecca Charlton
Sarah Capewell
Sharon fearn
Rachel Moss
Siobhan Brown
Ann Rollings
Helen Rea
Nicky Davies
Ellen Tune
Hannah Hoare
Tracey Bailey
Ellen Ambrose
Margaret Ehenberg
Sarah O'Dell
Sue Baker
Maxine Horsman
Jess Harvey
Grace Hough
Gwen Jones
Collette Monahan
Janine Thomas
Sarah Leiws
Holly O'Meara
Sarah Rock
Judith Bazeley
Marion bailey
Alison Larwood
Nicola Harrison
Ruth Schofield
Ann Kirkham
Sarah Slattern
Lorna Wood
Trudy Leach
Gill Harper

Sue Williams
Helen Monk
rachel parker
Sue Walden
Melanie Brown
Jane Pye

Roz Elcock

Amazing Feet
Aldridge

Sparkhill

Birchfield H

Telford AC
Birmingham Rowheath
Bourneville

West Bromwich
Sparkhill

Coventry Godiva
Birchfield H

Warwick Univ
Birmingham Rowheath
Centurion RC

Telford AC

Coventry Godiva
Birmingham Rowheath
Leamington C & AC
Birchfield H
Bourneville
Leamington C & AC
Solihull & Smallheath
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield H

Rugby & Northampton
Amazing Feet
Sparkhill

Rugby & Northampton
Cobra

Stourbridge
Birmingham Rowheath
Birchfield H

Stratford upon Avon
Halesowen

Sparkhill

Stratford upon Avon
Halesowen

Stratford upon Avon
Telford Harriers
Telford Harriers
Telford Harriers
Warwick Univ
Centurion RC
Amazing Feet
Birchfield H
Bourneville

Cobra

Halesowen

Telford Harriers
Birchfield H
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Coventry Godiva
Telford Harriers
Cobra

Centurion RC

Cobra

Telford Harriers
Stratford upon Avon
Aldridge

Rugby & Northampton
Aldridge

Amazing Feet
Stourbridge

27.32
27.37
27.41
27.47
27.50
27.54
28.05
28.06
28.08
28.10
28.12
28.20
28.23
28.25
28.32
28.38
28.39
28.48
28.52
28.52
28.52
28.57
29.18
29.27
29.32
29.34
29.54
29.55
29.56
29.57
30.43
30.25
30.28
30.37
30.40
30.41
30.42
30.43
30.46
31.00
31.13
31.17
31.20
31.22
31.29
31.36
31.38
31.39
31.43
31.54
31.56
32.01
32.28
32.33
32.38
32.48
32.54
32.54
33.47
34.07
34.11
34.43
35.28



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

193
185
86
225
187
98
186
71
145
177
97
188
200
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Ingrid Cain
Jackie Stuart
Suki Phillon
Rachel Partridge
karen Lawler
Annabel Richardson
Helen Devaney
Samara Booth
Gaye Clough
Lynda Elmore
Natasha Watkins
Theresa Mason
Lynne Gossage

Loughboro' Univ
Telford AC
Birchfield H

Solihll & Smallheath
Tipton Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Leamington C & AC

Birmingham Rowheath
Rugby & Northampton

Bourneville H
Stratford upon Avon
Amazing Feet RC
Warwick Univ
Halesowen C & AC
Sparkhill H
Centurion RC
Wolves & Bilston
Cobra RC

West Browmwich H
Telford H

Aldridge RC
Stourbridge RC
Sphinx AC

VETERAN TEAMS

Telford AC
Stratford upon Avon
Amazing Feet
Halesowen
Bourneville

Rugby & Northampton

Sparkhill
Centurion RC
Telford H
Sphinx

Stourbridge

Sphinx
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bourneville

Sphinx

Stratford upon Avon
Sphinx

Birchfield H

West Bromwich
Aldridge

Stratford upon Avon
Sphinx

Bourneville

TEAMS

9 (2,3,4)

17 (1,5,11)

37 (8,10,19)

66 (15,21,30)

81 (16,32,33)
99 (6,24,69)

116 (20,43,53)
117 (25,38,44)
129 (31,48,50)
134 (40,45,49)
177 (39,46,92)
182 (37,60,85)
186 (14,71,101)
187 (42,52,93)
216 (62,68,86)
230 (55,73,102)
244 (9,110,125)
253 59,88,106)
256 (58,67,131)
297 (98,99,100)
299 (61,118,120)
334 (89,122,123)
380 (124,127,129)

166 (28,64,74)
177 (39,46,92)
182 (37,60,85)
187 (42,93,96)
215 (40,49,126)
219 (48,84,87)
224 (62,68,94)
242 (555,73,114)
307 (99,100,108)
387 (124,129,134)

35.28
35.55
36.12
36.15
36.34
36.34
37.31
37.58
39.34
40.27
40.28
40.43
41.18



